HeliX 140 Series
Inset LED light for Helipad 140mm diameter
TLOF    FATO     Aiming point   Flight path alignment    Perimeter   Taxiway edges
ICAO    FAA   CAP    CASA   DGAC-STAC
P. +41 26 475 42 53
Aerolighting SA

Switzerland
HeliX 140 Series
ORDERING CODE
HeliX 140  – G – AL - 48
DRAWING
Type Color Material Power supply
HeliX 140 -G: Green
-W: White
-Y: Yellow
-B: Blue
-R: Red
-AL: Aluminum
-IN: Stainless Steel
Stainless steel 1.4404. or 1.4435
(if not diplayed = AL)
-48 : 48VDC + DA digital dimming
-24 : 24VDC + 0-10V analog
dimming
P. +41 26 475 42 53
Aerolighting SA
Rte de Formangueires 9
CH-1782 Belfaux
Switzerland
HeliX 140 Series
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
CAP437 (with intensity limitation programed in factory) - Green
ICAO – Green
ICAO – White
P. +41 26 475 42 53
Aerolighting SA
Rte de Formangueires 9
CH-1782 Belfaux
Switzerland
HeliX 140 Series
INFRARED (integrated with all colors)
The descriptions, photometric measurements and features contained in this publication are given for information only and do not constitute an
engagement for our society, which reserves the right to change them without prior notification.
	HeliX 140 Series
	Inset LED light for Helipad 140mm diameter